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DOWNTOWN HARTFORD
Connecting Routes E�ective August 22, 2021

CTfastrak BUS STOP 

CTtransit
CUSTOMER SERVICE &  
SALES OUTLET

LOCAL OR EXPRESS
BUS STOP

FREE DASH SHUTTLE
BUS STOP
7AM-7PM Weekdays

TICKET VENDING
MACHINE

Free transfers are valid for unlimited
rides on local CTtransit & CTfastrak
buses, going in any direction, for two
hours from time issued, until printed
time and date of expiration. A transfer
is issued at the time the fare is paid
upon boarding.

Transfer is free from an express bus to
a local bus. To transfer from a local bus
to an express bus, the local fare is
deducted from the express cash fare. 

KEY

TRANSFER POLICY

Bradley Flyer

Park Street–New Park Avenue

Windsor Avenue

Park Street–Park Road

Windsor Avenue–International Drive

Windsor Avenue–Day Hill Road

Weston Street

New Britain Avenue via Retreat Avenue

North Main Street

New Britain/Hartford

Barbour Street

Garden Street

Berlin Turnpike Flyer

Vine Street

Franklin Avenue

Blue Hills Avenue–Cottage Grove Rd

Blue Hills Avenue

Blue Hills Avenue–Blue Hills Ave Ext

Middletown/Hartford

Albany Avenue

Locust Street

Farmington Avenue

Broad Street

Farmington Avenue–North Main Street

Hillside Avenue

Farmington Avenue–South Main Street

Farmington Avenue–Farmington

Capitol Avenue

Asylum Avenue

Granby Street

Ashley Street

Buckland Flyer

Tolland Street–Buckland Hills

Silver Lane

Tolland Street–Rockville

MCC Flyer

Burnside Avenue–Manchester

Brewer Street

Burnside Avenue

Forbes Street Crosstown

Tower Avenue Crosstown

Park Avenue

Glastonbury/Hartford

John Fitch Boulevard

40

= part time routing (see timetable for details)

503

502

505

507

512

510

509

501

506

Arch Street

Black Rock Avenue

Corbin Avenue

Burritt Street

Farmington Avenue

Oak Street

East Street

South Street

South Main Street

Bristol Local

Bristol Hospital

Hartford/New Britain

Hartford/New Britain/Bristol

MCC/Hartford/UConn Health  

Hartford/Westfarms/New Britain

CCSU Shuttle

Flatbush/Copaco

St. Francis/Hartford Hospital

102

101

144

153

128

140

121

CTtransit/Hartford  

161

  CTfastrak    www.ctfastrak.comCTtransit/New Britain-Bristol      

64

Express Bus 
 

ROUTES: For more information, please visit www.cttransit.com.

Bristol923
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